Class R Licenses

Animal Foods Manufacturing and Distributing

Amusement Rides

Mechanical Amusement Devices

Bed and Breakfast

Bituminous Contractors

Rooming and Boardinghouses; Dormitories

Christmas Tree Sales

Cigarettes/Tobacco

Commercial Vehicles

Building Contractors

Courtesy Bench

Dry Cleaning Establishments and Pickup Stations; Laundries

Alarm Devices

Food Protection Standards

Fuel Dealers—Liquid Fuel

Fuel Dealers—Solid Fuel

Pest Control

House Sewer Contractors

Legislative

Code

Chapter

316

317

318

378

320

321

323

324

167

326

127

327

329

331A

332

333

334

338



Keeping of Animals 198
Lawn Fertilizer and Pesticide Application 377
Mercantile Broker 340
Oil—Bulk Storage 342
Peddlers 345
Solicitors 345
Pet Grooming Facility 382
Pet Shops 347
Solid Waste Hauler 357
Rental of Hospital Equipment 350
Rental of Kitchenware 351
Rental of Trailers 352
Roller Rinks 353
Sanitary Disposal Vehicle 354
Secondhand Dealers (Single Location, Multiple Dealers) 355
Sidewalk Cafe 106
Sidewalk Contractors 356
Solid Waste Transfer Station 357
Sign and Billboard Construction 66 and 33
Sound Trucks and Broadcasting Vehicles 359




Public Swimming Pools 360
Tanning Facility 380
Wreckers and Tow Trucks 361
Taxicab Driver 376

Taxicab Vehicle 376

Tree Trimming 362

Food Vending Machines 363
Veterinary Hospital 364
Window Cleaning 365

Block Parties 366

Wrecking of Buildings 368
Building Trades Business Licenses 369
Building Trades Certificates of Competency 370
Finishing Shop 371

Tire Recapping Plants 372
Massage Center 412
Therapeutic Massage Practitioner 414
Vehicle Immobilization 383
Short-term Rental Platform 379
Short-term Rental Host 379




