Class R Licenses	Legislative Code Chapter
Animal Foods Manufacturing and Distributing	316
Amusement Rides	317
Mechanical Amusement Devices	318
Bed and Breakfast	378
Bituminous Contractors	320
Rooming and Boardinghouses; Dormitories	321
Christmas Tree Sales	323
Cigarettes/Tobacco	324
Commercial Vehicles	167
Building Contractors	326
Courtesy Bench	127
Dry Cleaning Establishments and Pickup Stations; Laundries	327
Alarm Devices	329
Food Protection Standards	331A
Fuel Dealers—Liquid Fuel	332
Fuel Dealers—Solid Fuel	333
Pest Control	334
House Sewer Contractors	338

Keeping of Animals	198
Lawn Fertilizer and Pesticide Application	377
Mercantile Broker	340
Oil—Bulk Storage	342
Peddlers	345
Solicitors	345
Pet Grooming Facility	382
Pet Shops	347
Solid Waste Hauler	357
Rental of Hospital Equipment	350
Rental of Kitchenware	351
Rental of Trailers	352
Roller Rinks	353
Sanitary Disposal Vehicle	354
Secondhand Dealers (Single Location, Multiple Dealers)	355
Sidewalk Cafe	106
Sidewalk Contractors	356
Solid Waste Transfer Station	357
Sign and Billboard Construction	66 and 33
Sound Trucks and Broadcasting Vehicles	359

Public Swimming Pools	360
Tanning Facility	380
Wreckers and Tow Trucks	361
Taxicab Driver	376
Taxicab Vehicle	376
Tree Trimming	362
Food Vending Machines	363
Veterinary Hospital	364
Window Cleaning	365
Block Parties	366
Wrecking of Buildings	368
Building Trades Business Licenses	369
Building Trades Certificates of Competency	370
Finishing Shop	371
Tire Recapping Plants	372
Massage Center	412
Therapeutic Massage Practitioner	414
Vehicle Immobilization	383
Short-term Rental Platform	379
Short-term Rental Host	379
	I